May 23 2024 (19:27) India Rail Info 1

Junagarh Road - Bhubaneswar Express/20838 - SF - ECOR
MNGD/Muniguda to THV/Therubali
Oh 40m - 36 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JNRD  |Junagarh Road 17:30 1 1 0 70 |219 |ECoR
2 |BWIP |Bhawanipatna 17:50 17:55 5m |1 |1 23 |61 ECoR
3 |UR Lanjigarh Road Junction |18:25 18:27 2m (1 |1 54 |73 |317 |ECoR
4 |AMB |Ambodala 18:38 18:40 2m [0 |1 67 |54 373 [ECOR
5 I\D/ING Muniguda 19:08 19:10 2m (0 |1 92 |67 (360 [ECoR
6 |BMCK |Bissamcuttack 19:25 19:27 2m [0 |1 109 |50 |418 |ECoR
7 |THV |Therubali 19:50 19:52 2m 1 128 |24 |272 |ECoR
8 |RGDA |Rayagada 20:40 20:50 10m 1 147 |74 |223 |ECoR
9 |PVP Parvatipuram 21:28 21:30 2m |0 |1 194 |62 |122 |ECoR
10 |VBL Bobbili Junction 21:53 21:55 2m (2 |1 218 |65 ECoR
11 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 22:45 23:10 25m |1 |1 272 |76 |58 |ECoR
12 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 00:05 00:07 2m |0 (2 |342 |58 |30 |ECoR
13 |PSA Palasa 07:23 01:25 2m |3 |2 |415 |88 |24 |ECoR
14 |{IPM  |Ichchapuram 071:59 02:01 2m |1 (2 |464 |55 |22 |ECoR
15 |BAM |Brahmapur 02:28 02:33 5m |1 |2 |489 |8 |20 |[ECoR
16 |CAP Chatrapur 02:48 02:50 2m |0 |2 510 |60 ECoR
17 |BALU |Balugaon 03:45 03:47 2m |0 |2 565 |64 |9 ECoR
18 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 04:54 04:59 5m |4 |2 636 |55 |16 |ECoR
19 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 05:20 2 |2 |655 |- 33 |[ECoR

May 23 2024 (19:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



